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201202060000
45270

02/06/2012
03:52:01

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FREEMAN
ROBERT E

Instr
#:20080620000
252350

201202060000
45280

02/06/2012
03:52:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WHITE JANE
M

Instr
#:20070215000
070180

201202060000
45290

02/06/2012
03:52:03

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OYADOMARI
DOREEN G

Instr
#:20090501000
161890

201202060000
45300

02/06/2012
03:52:04

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CASTRONE
TIMOTHY

Instr
#:20070109000
012580

201202240000
66170

02/24/2012
11:25:48

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CASTRONE
TIMOTHY J

Instr
#:20080123000
030390

201202240000
66150

02/24/2012
11:25:46

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BENTLEY
TRAVIS J

Instr
#:20080729000
304720

201202240000
66140

02/24/2012
11:25:45

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ABERNATHY
JAMES L

Instr
#:20091112000
420520

201202240000
66160

02/24/2012
11:25:47

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMSON
BRYAN

Instr
#:20071019000
486800

201202240000
66180

02/24/2012
11:25:49

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL
WILLIAM C

Instr
#:20060905000
436620

201202240000
66190

02/24/2012
11:25:50

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIES
EDWARD
ANTHONY

Instr
#:20050407000
161990

201202240000
66210

02/24/2012
11:25:52

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS JOHN H Instr
#:20050906000
458520

201202240000
66200

02/24/2012
11:25:51

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MADHAVAN
MAHENDRAK
UMAR

Instr
#:20070302000
095480

201202100000
49770

02/10/2012
11:25:09

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CHASON
MICHAEL S

7 26 Lot#:99 Book:7
Pg:26
Sub:KINGWOO
D THIRD
ADDITION



201202030000
40930

02/03/2012
08:19:55

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE REX 5 1 Lot#:23 Book:5
Pg:1
Sub:BUTTE
WOODS
RANCH
ADDITON TO
ALTADENA
VALLEY

201202060000
45260

02/06/2012
03:52:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CARR S
WAYNE

Legacy #:1997-
12605 Instr
#:19970423000
126051

Other:SEE
INST


