Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/02; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202060000 45270	02/06/2012 03:52:01	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FREEMAN ROBERT E					Instr #:20080620000 252350	
201202060000 45280	02/06/2012 03:52:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE JANE M					Instr #:20070215000 070180	
201202060000 45290	02/06/2012 03:52:03	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OYADOMARI DOREEN G					Instr #:20090501000 161890	
201202060000 45300	02/06/2012 03:52:04	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CASTRONE TIMOTHY					Instr #:20070109000 012580	
201202240000 66170	02/24/2012 11:25:48	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CASTRONE TIMOTHY J					Instr #:20080123000 030390	
201202240000 66150	02/24/2012 11:25:46	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BENTLEY TRAVIS J					Instr #:20080729000 304720	
201202240000 66140	02/24/2012 11:25:45	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ABERNATHY JAMES L					Instr #:20091112000 420520	
201202240000 66160	02/24/2012 11:25:47	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMSON BRYAN					Instr #:20071019000 486800	
201202240000 66180	02/24/2012 11:25:49	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPBELL WILLIAM C					Instr #:20060905000 436620	
201202240000 66190	02/24/2012 11:25:50	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIES EDWARD ANTHONY					Instr #:20050407000 161990	
201202240000 66210	02/24/2012 11:25:52	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS JOHN H					Instr #:20050906000 458520	
201202240000 66200	02/24/2012 11:25:51	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MADHAVAN MAHENDRAK UMAR					Instr #:20070302000 095480	
201202100000 49770	02/10/2012 11:25:09	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHASON MICHAEL S			7	26		Lot#:99 Book:7 Pg:26 Sub:KINGWOO D THIRD ADDITION

201202030000 40930		APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE REX		5	1		Lot#:23 Book:5 Pg:1 Sub:BUTTE WOODS RANCH ADDITON TO ALTADENA VALLEY
201202060000 45260	02/06/2012 03:52:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CARR S WAYNE				Legacy #:1997- 12605 Instr #:19970423000 126051	INST